FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Rated operational voltage (Ith)
Power-Frequency withstand voltage
Rated impulse withstand voltage
Insulation resistance
Shock resistance

It uses high-brightness LEDs that can be identified even during the day, achieving a long life.
LUSO (LED TYPE)TypeSpecification
Select from the following product coding.HOW TO ORDER
●Standard specification
∗ Circuit connection of separately mounted resistors for 100/110 DC
and 200/220V AC.
∗ AC/DC common use specification with LED diode bridge.
Separate resistorRRed
Separate resistorRGreen
Red
Green
(R)
(G)
→
→
1 (Red)
2 (Green)
3 (White)
4 (Black)
1 (Red)
2 (Green)
3 (White)
4 (Black)
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
Within ±15%
‒25 to 65℃
45% to 85%
2,000 m max.
Thickness: 1 to 6mm
1,000MΩ or more (Whole live part to mounting panel)
With the function of error illumination prevention
Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Rated operational
voltage (Ith)
Rated current
(per LED unit)
Voltage fluctuation range
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Relative humidity
Altitude
Panel thickness
Insulation resistance
Power-frequency withstand voltage
Impulse withstand voltage
Terminal strengt
Recognition distance
Degree of protection
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Weight (per window)
Others
Specification
Type (window size) XL3600
(30×60)
XL4800
(40×80)
XL3010
(30×30)
XL4010
(40×40)
XL2000
(24×24)
XL3000
(30×30)
XL4000(4001)
(40×40)
24V, 48V, 100/110V,
125V AC/DC
8mA
Approx. 30g Approx. 50g Approx. 50g Approx. 100g Approx. 100g Approx. 50g

It uses high-brightness LEDs that can be identified even during the day, achieving a long life.
LUSO (LED TYPE)TypeSpecification
Select from the following product coding.HOW TO ORDER
●Standard specification
∗ Circuit connection of separately mounted resistors for 100/110 DC
and 200/220V AC.
∗ AC/DC common use specification with LED diode bridge.
Separate resistorRRed
Separate resistorRGreen
Red
Green
(R)
(G)
→
→
1 (Red)
2 (Green)
3 (White)
4 (Black)
1 (Red)
2 (Green)
3 (White)
4 (Black)
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
Within ±15%
‒25 to 65℃
45% to 85%
2,000 m max.
Thickness: 1 to 6mm
1,000MΩ or more (Whole live part to mounting panel)
With the function of error illumination prevention
Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Rated operational
voltage (Ith)
Rated current
(per LED unit)
Voltage fluctuation range
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Relative humidity
Altitude
Panel thickness
Insulation resistance
Power-frequency withstand voltage
Impulse withstand voltage
Terminal strengt
Recognition distance
Degree of protection
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Weight (per window)
Others
Specification
Type (window size) XL3600
(30×60)
XL4800
(40×80)
XL3010
(30×30)
XL4010
(40×40)
XL2000
(24×24)
XL3000
(30×30)
XL4000(4001)
(40×40)
24V, 48V, 100/110V,
125V AC/DC
8mA
Approx. 30g Approx. 50g Approx. 50g Approx. 100g Approx. 100g Approx. 50g